
Masses and Celebrations Spring 2018 

 
 

Date Class Mass/ Celebration Theme 

Thursday 11th January 
 

Year 6 Mass The Baptism of the Lord 
 
Henry and Travis  

Thursday 18th January 
 
 

Year 3 
 

Celebration  Current Come & See Topic  
 

Thursday 25th January  
 
 

Year 5 
 

Mass The Conversion of St Paul  
 
Ruby and Dan 

FRIDAY 2nd February  
In Church at 9:30 
 

Years 1 and 2  
Nativity Children  

Mass 
                                         

The Presentation of the Lord 
Bosco, Ben, Tianna, Pearl, 
Rebecca 

Thursday 8th February 
 
 

Year 4 Celebration  All about Ash Wednesday   

Half Term ~ Ash Wednesday Mass in church @ 10:00 

Thursday 22nd February 
 
 

Year 1 
 

Mass St Peter’s Chair ~ Feast day 
 
Maya and Tasha 

Thursday 1st March  
 
 

Year 3 
 

Celebration  St David  

Thursday 8th March   
 
 

Year 2  Mass  Lent 
 
Oliwer and Imogen 

Thursday 15th March  
 
 

Year 5  Celebration  St Patrick 

Thursday 22nd March  
 
 

Early Years (and 
reading Buddies) 

Mass  Lent 
 
Zayden and Chloe 

Friday 23rd March  
 
 

Year 6 Special Easter 
Liturgy  

The Passion of Christ  
2:00  


